LETTER TO THE EDITOR

TIM3, a human acute myeloid leukemia stem cell marker,
does not enrich for leukemia-initiating stem cells in B-cell
acute lymphoblastic leukemia
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Table S1: Characteristics of B-ALL patients analyzed in this study

Pediatric B-ALL

Diagnosis
Hyperdiploid
ETV6-RUNX1
iAmp21
KMT2A-r
E2A-PBX1
B-other

NA*

Relapse
Hyperdiploid
ETV6-RUNX1
IAmp21
KMT2A-r
E2A-PBX1
B-other

NA

Adult B-ALL

Diagnosis
BCR-ABL1+
BCR-ABL1-
NA

Relapse
BCR-ABL1-
NA

*NA: Non available

Total No of patients
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Age

5.5+1.6
49+1.1
7.8+2.7
0.8+0.1

9.0+2.7

9.3+4.3
55
11.2+2.9
4.5+0.5
15.6+1.9
3

41.7+£5.0
39.1+6.0
22.5+0.5

39.6+5.4
43.5+10.5



